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let your eyes do the talking





more than classic – one of the most popular

TIME TO CREATE A WARDROBE OF GLASSES





the meaning of irresistible is

CAT EYE



LEO

NOAH

OVE

LOUIS

COLE

ZAC



FOGGY AND RETRO

a never ending love story





to stay cool you need to wear cool



ANKER

RUBY

COOPER

FRANZ



MUST HAVE

cause I´m rubber and you´re glue





METALLIC





WOOD IS NOW





even the smallest glasses can make it major





MORE THAN READING GLASSES
AN ATTRACTIVE AND LOVED ACCESSORY

- FOR EVERYONE





TREND HINT

the wonders of vintage



JADE

ATHENA

FIONA

CORA



the best accessory you can own

is a smart attitude



JOSE

JUMBO

OLOF

LOGAN

CLAES

ERNST

BENGT





always keep your eyes open

frame your eyes with thorberg

swedish design



MORE THAN READING GLASSES
AN ATTRACTIVE AND LOVED ACCESSORY
- FOR EVERYONE

CEO Lisbeth Thorberg lisbeth@thorbergdesign.se
STOCK order@thorbergdesign.se
SALES SWE M & NORTH Cecilia Lindh fr.cecilialindh@gmail.com
AGENT GE Ann-Sofi e Gren-Richter MG.fashion@gmx.de
AGENT GE Lisa Brauer lisa.brauer@nordicambiente.de
DISTRIB AND Oscar Piorno o.piorno@runesco.com
DISTRIB AUS Carina Funkis carina@funkis.com
SALES DK L.Thorberg & Noel Kinzel
AGENT GE Lars & Tine Povelsen lars@eyefi nd.de
DISTRIB GI Oscar Piorno o.piorno@runesco.com
AGENT GRC Takis & Sofi a sofi akr@parkpal.gr
AGENT CY Takis & Sofi a sofi akr@parkpal.gr
DISTRIB IT Fabio Frisani fabio@daosrl.it
SALES IT Luciano Palazzolo & 
Allessandra Chiesa, & Carlo Orru & 
Dave Morgana
DISTRIB NZ Jude Pattersson jude@francispattersson.co.nz
AGENT NO Britt I. Aastvedt bia@executives.no
DISTRIB PRT Oscar Piorno o.piorno@runesco.com
DISTRN ESP Oscar Piorno o.piorno@runesco.com

Thorberg, Erik Dahlbergsallen 11, SE 115 20 Sthlm, Sweden
T +46 8 66 01 777 M +46 73 646 88 65 lisbeth@thorbergdesign.se

17–20 January FORMEX 
 Stockholmsmässan Älvsjö Sweden
 Stand AG:24

21–22 January SOPTI 
 Firenze Italy

22–25 January LIFE STYLE 
 Sydney Australia

24–26 January OSLO DESIGN FAIR
 Lilleström Norway Stand 02:14


